
#6 Men's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6.96 Holmes, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLMES, Jaylin Grand rapids fire $$ 6.92 1(1)

2 NICHOLS, Preston Grand rapids fire $$ 6.95 1(2)

3 GARVETTE, Trey LAB TC 6.99 1(3)

4 ALLEN, Logan Unattached 7.03 2(1)

5 REED, Jaiden Unattached 7.05 1(4)

6 SIMMONS, jaden elite preformance XL 7.12 3(1)

7 GLENN, Bryson Track life university 7.12 1(5)

8 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan racers 7.16 1(6)

9 BURGE, jalen Unattached 7.20 1(7)

10 STEINHAUS, Charlie Unattached 7.20 2(2)

11 HUNTER, jalen elite preformance XL 7.25 3(2)

12 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah greene st33l 7.28 2(3)

13 ALEXANDER, Tyree greene st33l 7.28 1(8)

14 VALLIRIE, cameron Unattached 7.31 4(1)

15 WALPER, Nick spirit or pre 7.37 3(3)

16 PARAMBO, luke elite preformance XL 7.39 2(4)

17 CLANZY, Michael Michigan racers 7.39 3(4)

18 KIND, Xander greene st33l 7.44 2(5)

19 WALKER, Evan unreached speed 7.44 4(2)

20 LIPSEY, Jamal greene st33l 7.48 3(5)

21 BUTLER, Pierre Unattached 7.49 2(6)

22 YOUNG, Garrett jackalope running 7.51 3(6)

23 PIMPLETON, Andre Grand rapids fire 7.54 2(7)

24 CONN, george Unattached 7.57 4(3)

25 WEBB, Garrett greene st33l 7.58 2(8)

26 PEARSON, alexander Track life university 7.64 3(7)

27 CONN, kyle Unattached 7.67 4(4)

28 KING, Cody Unattached 7.72 4(5)

29 BORNEO, nicolas spirit or pre 7.77 5(1)

30 HENDERSON, xavier Track life university 7.77 5(2)

31 ROBINS, Noah greene st33l 7.79 5(3)

32 ESTARDA-GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard Club 7.81 5(4)

33 CARPENTER, Zackery Unattached 7.83 5(5)

34 MULCAHEY, joshua Michigan racers 7.86 4(6)

35 LUKE, tremaine greene st33l 7.95 4(7)

36 HARPER, ronaob Unattached 7.95 3(8)

37 NEGRETE, Juan greene st33l 8.06 4(8)

38 SLAYBACK, tyler Unattached 8.07 6(1)

39 STRAND, Andersen Shepard Club 8.12 6(2)

40 GASSER, Gavin LAB TC 8.16 5(6)

41 BAZQUEZ, Mason LAB TC 8.19 5(7)

42 ZILLSKA, trent Shepard Club 8.26 5(8)

43 COPELAND, Christian Chicago Hounds and Foxes 8.29 6(3)

44 MARTIN, Jordan greene st33l 8.56 6(4)

45 STALLWORTH, Aaryn Northern michigan sprinters 8.90 6(5)
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#6 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
46 PATEN, Calvin Unattached 11.10 6(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 HOLMES, Jaylin Grand rapids fire $$ 6.92

2 NICHOLS, Preston Grand rapids fire $$ 6.95

3 GARVETTE, Trey LAB TC 6.99

4 REED, Jaiden Unattached 7.05

5 GLENN, Bryson Track life university 7.12

6 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan racers 7.16

7 BURGE, jalen Unattached 7.20

8 ALEXANDER, Tyree greene st33l 7.28

Section 2 of 6

1 ALLEN, Logan Unattached 7.03

2 STEINHAUS, Charlie Unattached 7.20

3 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah greene st33l 7.28

4 PARAMBO, luke elite preformance XL 7.39

5 KIND, Xander greene st33l 7.44

6 BUTLER, Pierre Unattached 7.49

7 PIMPLETON, Andre Grand rapids fire 7.54

8 WEBB, Garrett greene st33l 7.58

Section 3 of 6

1 SIMMONS, jaden elite preformance XL 7.12

2 HUNTER, jalen elite preformance XL 7.25

3 WALPER, Nick spirit or pre 7.37

4 CLANZY, Michael Michigan racers 7.39

5 LIPSEY, Jamal greene st33l 7.48

6 YOUNG, Garrett jackalope running 7.51

7 PEARSON, alexander Track life university 7.64

8 HARPER, ronaob Unattached 7.95

Section 4 of 6

1 VALLIRIE, cameron Unattached 7.31

2 WALKER, Evan unreached speed 7.44

3 CONN, george Unattached 7.57

4 CONN, kyle Unattached 7.67

5 KING, Cody Unattached 7.72

6 MULCAHEY, joshua Michigan racers 7.86

7 LUKE, tremaine greene st33l 7.95

8 NEGRETE, Juan greene st33l 8.06

Section 5 of 6

1 BORNEO, nicolas spirit or pre 7.77

2 HENDERSON, xavier Track life university 7.77

3 ROBINS, Noah greene st33l 7.79

4 ESTARDA-GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard Club 7.81

5 CARPENTER, Zackery Unattached 7.83
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#6 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 GASSER, Gavin LAB TC 8.16

7 BAZQUEZ, Mason LAB TC 8.19

8 ZILLSKA, trent Shepard Club 8.26

Section 6 of 6

1 SLAYBACK, tyler Unattached 8.07

2 STRAND, Andersen Shepard Club 8.12

3 COPELAND, Christian Chicago Hounds and Foxes 8.29

4 MARTIN, Jordan greene st33l 8.56

5 STALLWORTH, Aaryn Northern michigan sprinters 8.90

6 PATEN, Calvin Unattached 11.10

#8 Men's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21.74 Miller, Brandon Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOLMES, Jaylin Grand rapids fire 21.77 1(1)

2 NICHOLS, Preston Grand rapids fire 22.18 1(2)

3 JAMMEH, Mohammed Track life university 22.39 1(3)

4 DIAZ, Benny Grand rapids fire 22.71 1(4)

5 GARVETTE, Trey LAB TC 22.84 2(1)

6 PARAMBO, luke elite preformance XL 23.11 2(2)

7 GLENN, Bryson Track life university 23.12 2(3)

8 SIMMONS, jaden elite preformance XL 23.20 3(1)

9 STEINHAUS, Charlie Unattached 23.23 4(1)

10 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan racers 23.59 1(5)

11 MCCAULEY, Jaydan Track life university 23.71 2(4)

12 CLANZY, Michael Michigan racers 23.89 2(5)

13 ROSS, Josh trinity project 24.01 4(2)

14 YOUNG, Garrett jackalope running 24.01 4(3)

15 VALLIRIE, cameron Unattached 24.07 4(4)

16 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite performance XL 24.12 2(6)

17 LAWSON, Kevin LAB TC 24.33 4(5)

18 WEBB, Garrett greene st33l 24.36 3(2)

19 PEARSON, alexander Track life university 24.50 3(3)

20 LIPSEY, Jamal greene st33l 24.66 3(4)

21 WIDTH, brody Michigan racers 24.70 5(1)

22 CONN, george Unattached 24.87 6(1)

23 PIMPLETON, Andre Grand rapids fire 25.00 1(6)

24 CARPENTER, Zackery Unattached 25.07 5(2)

25 ESTARDA-GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard Club 25.08 6(2)

26 BURNS, luke jackalope running 25.35 6(3)

27 LUKE, tremaine greene st33l 25.55 4(6)

28 HENDERSON, xavier Track life university 25.63 5(3)

29 PATRIAS, joe jackalope running 25.77 6(4)

30 CZERWINSKI, Joe jackalope running 25.88 5(4)

31 KEEL, Jw all about speed 25.92 3(5)

32 CONN, kyle Unattached 26.41 6(5)

33 HARPER, ronaob Unattached 26.43 3(6)
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#8 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
34 IGNAOIO, Leo spirit or pre 26.46 7(1)

35 SLAYBACK, tyler Unattached 27.01 7(2)

36 SKOWRONEK, Isaiah Unattached 27.54 6(6)

37 COPELAND, Christian Chicago Hounds and Foxes 27.73 7(3)

38 MILLER, Ethan Unattached 28.49 5(5)

39 MARTIN, Jordan greene st33l 28.83 7(4)

40 STALLWORTH, Aaryn Northern michigan sprinters 29.37 7(5)

41 PATEN, Calvin Unattached 38.89 7(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 HOLMES, Jaylin Grand rapids fire 21.77

2 NICHOLS, Preston Grand rapids fire 22.18

3 JAMMEH, Mohammed Track life university 22.39

4 DIAZ, Benny Grand rapids fire 22.71

5 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan racers 23.59

6 PIMPLETON, Andre Grand rapids fire 25.00

Section 2 of 7

1 GARVETTE, Trey LAB TC 22.84

2 PARAMBO, luke elite preformance XL 23.11

3 GLENN, Bryson Track life university 23.12

4 MCCAULEY, Jaydan Track life university 23.71

5 CLANZY, Michael Michigan racers 23.89

6 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite performance XL 24.12

Section 3 of 7

1 SIMMONS, jaden elite preformance XL 23.20

2 WEBB, Garrett greene st33l 24.36

3 PEARSON, alexander Track life university 24.50

4 LIPSEY, Jamal greene st33l 24.66

5 KEEL, Jw all about speed 25.92

6 HARPER, ronaob Unattached 26.43

Section 4 of 7

1 STEINHAUS, Charlie Unattached 23.23

2 ROSS, Josh trinity project 24.01

3 YOUNG, Garrett jackalope running 24.01

4 VALLIRIE, cameron Unattached 24.07

5 LAWSON, Kevin LAB TC 24.33

6 LUKE, tremaine greene st33l 25.55

Section 5 of 7

1 WIDTH, brody Michigan racers 24.70

2 CARPENTER, Zackery Unattached 25.07

3 HENDERSON, xavier Track life university 25.63

4 CZERWINSKI, Joe jackalope running 25.88

5 MILLER, Ethan Unattached 28.49

Section 6 of 7
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#8 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CONN, george Unattached 24.87

2 ESTARDA-GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard Club 25.08

3 BURNS, luke jackalope running 25.35

4 PATRIAS, joe jackalope running 25.77

5 CONN, kyle Unattached 26.41

6 SKOWRONEK, Isaiah Unattached 27.54

Section 7 of 7

1 IGNAOIO, Leo spirit or pre 26.46

2 SLAYBACK, tyler Unattached 27.01

3 COPELAND, Christian Chicago Hounds and Foxes 27.73

4 MARTIN, Jordan greene st33l 28.83

5 STALLWORTH, Aaryn Northern michigan sprinters 29.37

6 PATEN, Calvin Unattached 38.89

#10 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 47.87 Myers, Tamaal Unattached 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MYERS, Tamaal straight smokin $$ 47.79 1(1)

2 GILLIAM, lawrence Michigan racers 48.01 1(2)

3 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah greene st33l 49.58 2(1)

4 WALLACE, Elijah Grand rapids fire 50.10 1(3)

5 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite performance XL 50.50 2(2)

6 BRANN, Braxton LAB TC 50.74 2(3)

7 STRAND, Andersen Shepard Club 53.84 3(1)

8 HONSINGER, Braydon greene st33l 53.91 2(4)

9 ELLIS, Jaylen LAB TC 54.07 3(2)

10 MULCAHEY, joshua Michigan racers 54.10 2(5)

11 FAULKNER, Benjamin spirit or pre 54.23 1(4)

12 EMDRY, Jordan Unattached 54.38 1(5)

13 KING, Cody Unattached 55.18 3(3)

14 HUCKABONE, Robert spirit or pre 55.23 1(6)

15 BARRYHILL, emmit spirit or pre 55.51 2(6)

16 HAMILTON, Christian LAB TC 57.89 4(1)

17 BORNEO, nicolas spirit or pre 58.32 3(4)

18 SKOWRONEK, Isaiah Unattached 1:01.29 3(5)

19 STURGIS, Preston Saint Johns 1:01.98 4(2)

20 ACAUAN, erie spirit or pre 1:03.19 4(3)

21 GASSER, Gavin LAB TC 1:03.20 4(4)

22 PERRY, johnathan Motor city track club 1:07.87 3(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MYERS, Tamaal straight smokin $$ 47.79

2 GILLIAM, lawrence Michigan racers 48.01

3 WALLACE, Elijah Grand rapids fire 50.10

4 FAULKNER, Benjamin spirit or pre 54.23
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#10 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 EMDRY, Jordan Unattached 54.38

6 HUCKABONE, Robert spirit or pre 55.23

Section 2 of 4

1 REUTER-GUSHOW, Noah greene st33l 49.58

2 HAYWARD, Donovan Elite performance XL 50.50

3 BRANN, Braxton LAB TC 50.74

4 HONSINGER, Braydon greene st33l 53.91

5 MULCAHEY, joshua Michigan racers 54.10

6 BARRYHILL, emmit spirit or pre 55.51

Section 3 of 4

1 STRAND, Andersen Shepard Club 53.84

2 ELLIS, Jaylen LAB TC 54.07

3 KING, Cody Unattached 55.18

4 BORNEO, nicolas spirit or pre 58.32

5 SKOWRONEK, Isaiah Unattached 1:01.29

6 PERRY, johnathan Motor city track club 1:07.87

Section 4 of 4

1 HAMILTON, Christian LAB TC 57.89

2 STURGIS, Preston Saint Johns 1:01.98

3 ACAUAN, erie spirit or pre 1:03.19

4 GASSER, Gavin LAB TC 1:03.20

#12 Men's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:52.92 Hobbs Kessler Very Nice Track Club 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 VONNER, isaiah Maverick TC 2:02.86 1(1)

2 SHAW, Alec Unattached 2:03.07 1(2)

3 MINTO, Kenny Unattached 2:03.71 1(3)

4 FEDORONKO, joseph spirit or pre 2:04.27 1(4)

5 GRADDICK, josiah michgan accelerators 2:07.32 1(5)

6 SHARIF, Darius Mustangs 2:07.72 1(6)

7 ELLING, James Unattached 2:07.77 1(7)

8 RICHARDS, Ben jackalope running 2:08.10 1(8)

9 WADE, bryson Michigan racers 2:10.92 2

10 KRUISE, Cameron Unattached 2:14.62 2

11 WINDOM, hunter Michigan racers 2:15.11 2

12 MERTENS, Nathan The Lab 2:15.61 2

13 WOODS, jake jackalope running 2:16.10 2

14 TRUDEAU, Gabe all about speed 2:16.93 2

15 DYAS, Damon The Trinity Project 2:19.45 2

16 GRZESKOWIK, Cooper Unattached 2:22.52 2

17 ROSS, Josh trinity project 2:23.85 2

18 RUCAREAN, ethan drive phase TC 2:28.82 2

19 ELLIS, Jaylen LAB TC 2:30.15 2

20 MORSE, lucas blue collar 2:33.55 2

WHITE, Gavin jackalope running DQ 1

HANSEN, ??? Unattached DQ 2
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#12 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 VONNER, isaiah Maverick TC 2:02.86

2 SHAW, Alec Unattached 2:03.07

3 MINTO, Kenny Unattached 2:03.71

4 FEDORONKO, joseph spirit or pre 2:04.27

5 GRADDICK, josiah michgan accelerators 2:07.32

6 SHARIF, Darius Mustangs 2:07.72

7 ELLING, James Unattached 2:07.77

8 RICHARDS, Ben jackalope running 2:08.10

WHITE, Gavin jackalope running DQ

Section 2 of 2

DYAS, Damon The Trinity Project 2:19.45

KRUISE, Cameron Unattached 2:14.62

WINDOM, hunter Michigan racers 2:15.11

MERTENS, Nathan The Lab 2:15.61

WOODS, jake jackalope running 2:16.10

TRUDEAU, Gabe all about speed 2:16.93

WADE, bryson Michigan racers 2:10.92

GRZESKOWIK, Cooper Unattached 2:22.52

ROSS, Josh trinity project 2:23.85

RUCAREAN, ethan drive phase TC 2:28.82

ELLIS, Jaylen LAB TC 2:30.15

MORSE, lucas blue collar 2:33.55

HANSEN, ??? Unattached DQ

#16 Men's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4:24.45 hough, riley Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOUGH, Riley Unattached $$ 4:20.85 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, jeremy Unattached 4:25.74 1(2)

3 JAREMA, Caleb jackalope running 4:27.11 1(3)

4 SHAYA, Joseph Unattached 4:36.39 1(4)

5 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 4:38.48 1(5)

6 CLARMAN, Max ann arbor youth track club 4:39.73 1(6)

7 SMITH, Donovan Unattached 4:39.74 1(7)

8 LEHNST, Espen Unattached 4:39.92 1(8)

9 MCARDLE, Brady Unattached 4:42.07 1(9)

10 MAZZUCI, zach Unattached 4:44.09 1(10)

11 WALL, danny elite preformance XL 4:49.49 2(1)

12 MORGAN, Tylor jackalope running 4:49.73 2(2)

13 SHAW, Alec Unattached 4:51.19 1(11)

14 ALGAHMI, marwan dearborn TC 4:51.82 1(12)

15 RATLFF, Jordan The Lab 4:53.01 2(3)

16 MUSGREVE, Zach Unattached 4:53.17 1(13)

17 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon The Lab 4:53.83 2(4)

18 JOYCE, conner Unattached 4:54.58 2(5)
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#16 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
19 KRUISE, Cameron Unattached 4:56.06 2(6)

20 HEATH, Tyler unattched 4:56.38 2(7)

21 BOWERMAN, Aaron Unattached 5:00.96 2(8)

22 NEWLAND, Jacob The Lab 5:02.92 2(9)

23 WEINTRAUB, lucas Huron TC 5:14.92 2(10)

24 WILLIFORD, austin Unattached 5:21.70 2(11)

25 KAISER, Ethan Maverick TC 5:26.90 2(12)

26 RUCAREAN, ethan drive phase TC 5:31.87 2(13)

27 NILLSPAUGH, Carson Beast 5:36.33 2(14)

28 BEHRENDT, Wyatt The Lab 6:15.33 2(15)

29 MOORE, Joaquin Huron 6:29.28 2(16)

CLASON, ben Unattached DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOUGH, Riley Unattached $$ 4:20.85

2 WILLIAMS, jeremy Unattached 4:25.74

3 JAREMA, Caleb jackalope running 4:27.11

4 SHAYA, Joseph Unattached 4:36.39

5 PARKER, Ethan Unattached 4:38.48

6 CLARMAN, Max ann arbor youth track club 4:39.73

7 SMITH, Donovan Unattached 4:39.74

8 LEHNST, Espen Unattached 4:39.92

9 MCARDLE, Brady Unattached 4:42.07

10 MAZZUCI, zach Unattached 4:44.09

11 SHAW, Alec Unattached 4:51.19

12 ALGAHMI, marwan dearborn TC 4:51.82

13 MUSGREVE, Zach Unattached 4:53.17

CLASON, ben Unattached DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 WALL, danny elite preformance XL 4:49.49

2 MORGAN, Tylor jackalope running 4:49.73

3 RATLFF, Jordan The Lab 4:53.01

4 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon The Lab 4:53.83

5 JOYCE, conner Unattached 4:54.58

6 KRUISE, Cameron Unattached 4:56.06

7 HEATH, Tyler unattched 4:56.38

8 BOWERMAN, Aaron Unattached 5:00.96

9 NEWLAND, Jacob The Lab 5:02.92

10 WEINTRAUB, lucas Huron TC 5:14.92

11 WILLIFORD, austin Unattached 5:21.70

12 KAISER, Ethan Maverick TC 5:26.90

13 RUCAREAN, ethan drive phase TC 5:31.87

14 NILLSPAUGH, Carson Beast 5:36.33

15 BEHRENDT, Wyatt The Lab 6:15.33

LAB #9 - 3-6-2021
Ypsilanti, MI
L.A.B.

Saturday, March 6, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/6/2021 10:37 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#16 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
16 MOORE, Joaquin Huron 6:29.28

#4 Men's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.29 allen, Logan Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 ALLEN, Logan Unattached $$ 8.24

2 MYERS, Tamaal straight smokin $$ 8.25

3 BARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 8.66

4 HUNTER, jalen elite preformance XL 8.94

5 WIDTH, brody Michigan racers 9.87

6 MILLER, Ethan Unattached 12.09

#14 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 greene st33l (A) 1:47.46

2 all about speed (A) 1:53.52

#18 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Grand rapids fire (A) 3:22.79

2 michgan accelerators (A) 3:24.92

3 Track life university (A) 3:35.18

4 Elite performance XL (A) 3:41.82

5 jackalope running (A) 3:47.31

6 jackalope running (B) 3:47.46

#22 Men's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 15' 0" Eli Nelson 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SHELDON, Cole Unattached 14' 0"

1 BATTJES, cameron Unattached 14' 0"

3 SCHULTZ, Noah Up and running 13' 6"

4 STAVAROS, Brayden Spirit of Pre 13' 0"

5 GONZALEZ, dolan spirit or pre 11' 6"

6 SHELDON, Clark Up and running 11' 0"

7 ZYWICKI, Joseph LAB TC 10' 6"

8 KELLER, Barrett Dexter 10' 0"

MALLOY, logan Unattached NH

UMBERGER, Eric spirit or pre DNS

#20 Men's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21' 2.50" Noel Spence 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALLACE, Elijah Grand rapids fire 20' 31 /2

2 BARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 20' 21 /2

3 EMELANDER, matthew Unattached 18' 8"
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#20 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 STRASSER, Eric Unattached 14' 111 /2

5 STALLWORTH, Aaryn Northern michigan sprinters 13' 01 /2

#27 Men's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 46' 7.50" James Horn 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 DOTY, justin Unattached $$ 50' 2"

2 VANDEOMEER, Brendan Unattached $$ 49' 1"

3 STESLICKI, Jake Unattached 44' 2"

4 ROBINS, Noah greene st33l 37' 6"

5 DAVIS, cameron Kaizen throws 35' 10"

6 HALEY, Jacob all about speed 34' 6"

7 GRIFFEY, michael Unattached 32' 11"

8 KELLER, Barrett Dexter 29' 0"

#26 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILLENBORG, drake Beast TC 157' 9"

2 DOTY, justin Unattached 156' 4"

3 VANDEOMEER, Brendan Unattached 144' 0"

4 STESLICKI, Jake Unattached 139' 10"

5 TOMES, Mason Unattached 111' 4"

6 DAVIS, cameron Kaizen throws 110' 8"

7 GRIFFEY, michael Unattached 98' 3"

8 HALEY, Jacob all about speed 95' 5"

9 KELLER, Barrett Dexter 71' 2"

#5 Women's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 7.65 Jenkins, Olivia Track Life University 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CONDE, Fatouma ann arbor youth track club 7.70 1(1)

2 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Elite performance XL 7.83 1(2)

3 MADISON, chaniya greene st33l 7.90 1(3)

4 FREEMAN, kaya elite preformance XL 8.00 1(4)

5 ADAMS, Aidia greene st33l 8.02 1(5)

6 MCSWAIN, Kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 8.10 2(1)

7 STALLWORTH, arianna Northern michigan sprinters 8.13 1(6)

8 MEALEY, ella Grand rapids fire 8.18 2(2)

9 RUSH, Diamond Courageous 8.22 1(7)

10 SLAYBACK, lynea Unattached 8.27 4(1)

11 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya Courageous 8.27 2(3)

12 SMITH, Parys Courageous 8.29 2(4)

13 BENTON, cailyn elite preformance XL 8.30 2(5)

14 DIXON, Gabriella Unattached 8.32 1(8)

15 MCCASKEY, kelsha greene st33l 8.35 2(6)

16 COATES, Iyana trojan athletics 8.44 5(1)
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#5 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 HILL, Jayden Unattached 8.45 2(7)

18 LEAK-HARBOR, har-mania elite preformance XL 8.47 5(2)

19 THOMAS, Jaida trojan athletics 8.47 3(1)

20 BROWN, Charonne Courageous 8.52 3(2)

21 MARKS, amari elte preformance 8.53 3(3)

22 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 8.71 4(2)

23 MILLER, Alyssa greene st33l 8.86 4(3)

24 BIEBUYSK, sophia Michigan racers 8.88 3(4)

25 GODLEWSKI, Grace drive phase TC 8.94 3(5)

26 SKOWRONEK, Trinity Tone up 8.96 2(8)

27 BRANDON, Alleta Unattached 8.97 5(3)

28 SANDERS, diamond greene st33l 9.04 3(6)

29 MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth all about speed 9.06 3(7)

30 LONG, Nia Unattached 9.09 4(4)

31 KINZER, Jasmine all about speed 9.27 5(4)

32 OLSON, sadie Purple club 9.31 4(5)

33 GARDENER, Ria purple 9.97 4(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 CONDE, Fatouma ann arbor youth track club 7.70

2 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Elite performance XL 7.83

3 MADISON, chaniya greene st33l 7.90

4 FREEMAN, kaya elite preformance XL 8.00

5 ADAMS, Aidia greene st33l 8.02

6 STALLWORTH, arianna Northern michigan sprinters 8.13

7 RUSH, Diamond Courageous 8.22

8 DIXON, Gabriella Unattached 8.32

Section 2 of 5

1 MCSWAIN, Kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 8.10

2 MEALEY, ella Grand rapids fire 8.18

3 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya Courageous 8.27

4 SMITH, Parys Courageous 8.29

5 BENTON, cailyn elite preformance XL 8.30

6 MCCASKEY, kelsha greene st33l 8.35

7 HILL, Jayden Unattached 8.45

8 SKOWRONEK, Trinity Tone up 8.96

Section 3 of 5

1 THOMAS, Jaida trojan athletics 8.47

2 BROWN, Charonne Courageous 8.52

3 MARKS, amari elte preformance 8.53

4 BIEBUYSK, sophia Michigan racers 8.88

5 GODLEWSKI, Grace drive phase TC 8.94

6 SANDERS, diamond greene st33l 9.04

7 MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth all about speed 9.06
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#5 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 4 of 5

1 SLAYBACK, lynea Unattached 8.27

2 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 8.71

3 MILLER, Alyssa greene st33l 8.86

4 LONG, Nia Unattached 9.09

5 OLSON, sadie Purple club 9.31

6 GARDENER, Ria purple 9.97

Section 5 of 5

1 COATES, Iyana trojan athletics 8.44

2 LEAK-HARBOR, har-mania elite preformance XL 8.47

3 BRANDON, Alleta Unattached 8.97

4 KINZER, Jasmine all about speed 9.27

#7 Women's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 24.84 Brooke Gray 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMAS, asia crock hound and foxes 25.29 1(1)

2 ADAMS, Aidia greene st33l 25.71 1(2)

3 RUSH, Diamond Courageous 26.04 1(3)

4 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Elite performance XL 26.13 1(4)

5 ROBINSON, mckenzie LAB TC 26.32 1(5)

6 WILLIAMS, Melia LAB TC 26.34 1(6)

7 JOHNSON, kennedey Courageous 26.99 2(1)

8 STALLWORTH, arianna Northern michigan sprinters 27.57 2(2)

9 COATES, Iyana trojan athletics 28.08 7(1)

10 MCCASKEY, kelsha greene st33l 28.16 3(1)

11 MARKS, amari elte preformance 28.20 4(1)

12 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya Courageous 28.21 2(3)

13 MACIAS, melanie LAB TC 28.25 3(2)

14 LEAK-HARBOR, har-mania elite preformance XL 28.33 6(1)

15 BENTON, cailyn elite preformance XL 28.67 4(2)

16 WARREN, Nicole spirit or pre 28.85 3(3)

17 THOMAS, Jaida trojan athletics 28.89 7(2)

18 BIEBUYSK, sophia Michigan racers 29.35 4(3)

19 SPEARING, Isabel Unattached 29.39 4(4)

20 DENVER, jessica Michigan racers 29.54 2(4)

21 SKOWRONEK, Trinity Tone up 29.57 2(5)

22 HILL, Jayden Unattached 29.84 3(4)

23 BRANDON, Alleta Unattached 29.88 6(2)

24 CHRISTIANSON, sarah Michigan racers 30.09 5(1)

25 GODLEWSKI, Grace drive phase TC 30.15 3(5)

26 KOEHLR, allison LAB TC 30.26 5(2)

27 GONCALVES, maya LAB TC 30.37 5(3)

28 VALTADOROS, Melanie purple 30.57 4(5)

29 MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth all about speed 30.59 7(3)

30 WU, amelia Huron TC 30.63 5(4)

31 ADANIN, anna spirit or pre 30.74 3(6)
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#7 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
32 SANDERS, diamond greene st33l 30.76 4(6)

33 BROOKS, Nessia Unattached 30.95 2(6)

34 KINZER, Jasmine all about speed 31.71 6(3)

35 OLSON, sadie Purple club 31.94 6(4)

36 JONES, adrianna LAB TC 32.05 5(5)

37 GARDENER, Ria purple 33.85 6(5)

38 SKOWRONEK, Audrey Unattached 36.16 5(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 THOMAS, asia crock hound and foxes 25.29

2 ADAMS, Aidia greene st33l 25.71

3 RUSH, Diamond Courageous 26.04

4 BRIDGES, Caitlynn Elite performance XL 26.13

5 ROBINSON, mckenzie LAB TC 26.32

6 WILLIAMS, Melia LAB TC 26.34

Section 2 of 7

1 JOHNSON, kennedey Courageous 26.99

2 STALLWORTH, arianna Northern michigan sprinters 27.57

3 ELLSBERRY, Rakeya Courageous 28.21

4 DENVER, jessica Michigan racers 29.54

5 SKOWRONEK, Trinity Tone up 29.57

6 BROOKS, Nessia Unattached 30.95

Section 3 of 7

1 MCCASKEY, kelsha greene st33l 28.16

2 MACIAS, melanie LAB TC 28.25

3 WARREN, Nicole spirit or pre 28.85

4 HILL, Jayden Unattached 29.84

5 GODLEWSKI, Grace drive phase TC 30.15

6 ADANIN, anna spirit or pre 30.74

Section 4 of 7

1 MARKS, amari elte preformance 28.20

2 BENTON, cailyn elite preformance XL 28.67

3 BIEBUYSK, sophia Michigan racers 29.35

4 SPEARING, Isabel Unattached 29.39

5 VALTADOROS, Melanie purple 30.57

6 SANDERS, diamond greene st33l 30.76

Section 5 of 7

1 CHRISTIANSON, sarah Michigan racers 30.09

2 KOEHLR, allison LAB TC 30.26

3 GONCALVES, maya LAB TC 30.37

4 WU, amelia Huron TC 30.63

5 JONES, adrianna LAB TC 32.05

6 SKOWRONEK, Audrey Unattached 36.16

Section 6 of 7
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#7 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEAK-HARBOR, har-mania elite preformance XL 28.33

2 BRANDON, Alleta Unattached 29.88

3 KINZER, Jasmine all about speed 31.71

4 OLSON, sadie Purple club 31.94

5 GARDENER, Ria purple 33.85

Section 7 of 7

1 COATES, Iyana trojan athletics 28.08

2 THOMAS, Jaida trojan athletics 28.89

3 MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth all about speed 30.59

#9 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 53.55 Roundtree, Jada Motor City Track Club 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMAS, asia crock hound and foxes 57.33 1(1)

2 GEORGIADIS, Maya Unattached 57.54 1(2)

3 WILSON, Alexys LAB TC 58.99 1(3)

4 POWERS, Reese Breen 59.31 1(4)

5 GREENE, Bre greene st33l 1:01.42 2(1)

6 CONDE, Fatouma ann arbor youth track club 1:01.74 1(5)

7 ROSS, kenneddy Hands and foxes 1:02.34 4(1)

8 OVERGAARD, Rachel ann arbor youth track club 1:02.57 1(6)

9 SMITH, Parys Courageous 1:02.92 2(2)

10 MEALEY, ella Grand rapids fire 1:03.11 3(1)

11 OBI, CHRISTABELE ann arbor youth track club 1:03.36 2(3)

12 BURGARD, lauren greene st33l 1:04.17 3(2)

13 STERN, Madison Spirit of Pre 1:04.71 3(3)

14 VANNESTE, Ainslie Mrc 1:05.29 3(4)

15 SIVER, Erin Mrc 1:05.57 2(4)

16 CHEVALLIER, Milena Michigan racers 1:05.74 2(5)

17 MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth all about speed 1:06.40 2(6)

18 BROWN, Charonne Courageous 1:06.59 3(5)

19 WOEHLKE, Lucy spirit or pre 1:07.00 4(2)

20 STAGER, aubrey spirit or pre 1:07.03 4(3)

21 SMITH, Jazmyne The Lab 1:18.58 4(4)

FARMER, mallory Pickney DQ 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 THOMAS, asia crock hound and foxes 57.33

2 GEORGIADIS, Maya Unattached 57.54

3 WILSON, Alexys LAB TC 58.99

4 POWERS, Reese Breen 59.31

5 CONDE, Fatouma ann arbor youth track club 1:01.74

6 OVERGAARD, Rachel ann arbor youth track club 1:02.57

Section 2 of 4

1 GREENE, Bre greene st33l 1:01.42
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#9 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 SMITH, Parys Courageous 1:02.92

3 OBI, CHRISTABELE ann arbor youth track club 1:03.36

4 SIVER, Erin Mrc 1:05.57

5 CHEVALLIER, Milena Michigan racers 1:05.74

6 MUSZYNSKI, Elizabeth all about speed 1:06.40

Section 3 of 4

1 MEALEY, ella Grand rapids fire 1:03.11

2 BURGARD, lauren greene st33l 1:04.17

3 STERN, Madison Spirit of Pre 1:04.71

4 VANNESTE, Ainslie Mrc 1:05.29

5 BROWN, Charonne Courageous 1:06.59

Section 4 of 4

1 ROSS, kenneddy Hands and foxes 1:02.34

2 WOEHLKE, Lucy spirit or pre 1:07.00

3 STAGER, aubrey spirit or pre 1:07.03

4 SMITH, Jazmyne The Lab 1:18.58

FARMER, mallory Pickney DQ

#11 Women's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 2:19.73 Amelia Gouin 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 SCHEFFLER, Payton Maverick TC 2:23.92

2 HANSEN, Kira Unattached 2:27.26

3 COYNE, Sarah lab 2:27.88

4 ALIG, lydia Spirit of Pre 2:28.13

5 RICHMOND, mary Unattached 2:28.41

6 STAUFFER, Kaitlynne Elite performance XL 2:30.97

7 ALIG, Laney spirit or pre 2:35.69

8 POWERS, Reese Breen 2:37.72

9 MOORE, mallory Michigan racers 2:40.72

10 JOHNSON, Deajene Track life university 2:41.91

11 IGNACIO, Ava spirit or pre 2:44.06

12 MARKS, jalia elite preformance XL 2:50.49

#15 Women's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 5:07.93 Peters, Lindsey Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HASTIE, sam Unattached 5:10.88 1(1)

2 VOJINOV, brianna Maverick TC 5:14.99 1(2)

3 THOMAS, Lola Unattached 5:15.34 1(3)

4 WALL, chloe EPXL 5:18.17 1(4)

5 THOMAS, Sophia Unattached 5:19.44 1(5)

6 DEIGHAN, Haley Unattached 5:20.71 1(6)

7 GOUIN, Amelia Unattached 5:21.52 1(7)

8 FORSYTH, sarah purple 5:28.53 1(8)

9 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 5:30.03 1(9)

10 COOPER, Emily purple 5:35.42 1(10)
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#15 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 AITTAMA, Liliane Beast 5:40.92 1(11)

12 POTTER, sophia EPXL 5:45.33 2(1)

13 BOWMAN, lydia purple 5:47.19 2(2)

14 ZEHR, sarah st johns 5:50.28 2(3)

15 ALEXANDER, Anna Unattached 5:54.31 2(4)

16 ELLIOTT, Annalise Unattached 5:56.28 1(12)

17 MOORE, mallory Michigan racers 6:01.83 2(5)

18 NUTT, allie purple TC 6:10.87 2(6)

19 WHIEATON, Brianna Pinckney 6:12.43 2(7)

20 DREFFS, Alexandra trinity project 6:25.94 2(8)

21 YOUNG, eleanor st johns 6:27.16 2(9)

22 WOOD, kira drive phase TC 6:27.25 2(10)

23 BAILEY, Lily Unattached 6:31.94 2(11)

24 JURDEN, Georgia Pinckney 6:37.99 2(12)

25 AUDET, Melanie Mrc 6:39.42 2(13)

26 HARTMAN, Audrey Unattached 7:56.79 2(14)

RICHMOND, mary Unattached DQ 1

COWLES, kynnedee Track life university DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HASTIE, sam Unattached 5:10.88

2 VOJINOV, brianna Maverick TC 5:14.99

3 THOMAS, Lola Unattached 5:15.34

4 WALL, chloe EPXL 5:18.17

5 THOMAS, Sophia Unattached 5:19.44

6 DEIGHAN, Haley Unattached 5:20.71

7 GOUIN, Amelia Unattached 5:21.52

8 FORSYTH, sarah purple 5:28.53

9 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Unattached 5:30.03

10 COOPER, Emily purple 5:35.42

11 AITTAMA, Liliane Beast 5:40.92

12 ELLIOTT, Annalise Unattached 5:56.28

RICHMOND, mary Unattached DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 POTTER, sophia EPXL 5:45.33

2 BOWMAN, lydia purple 5:47.19

3 ZEHR, sarah st johns 5:50.28

4 ALEXANDER, Anna Unattached 5:54.31

5 MOORE, mallory Michigan racers 6:01.83

6 NUTT, allie purple TC 6:10.87

7 WHIEATON, Brianna Pinckney 6:12.43

8 DREFFS, Alexandra trinity project 6:25.94

9 YOUNG, eleanor st johns 6:27.16

10 WOOD, kira drive phase TC 6:27.25

LAB #9 - 3-6-2021
Ypsilanti, MI
L.A.B.

Saturday, March 6, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/6/2021 10:37 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16



#15 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
11 BAILEY, Lily Unattached 6:31.94

12 JURDEN, Georgia Pinckney 6:37.99

13 AUDET, Melanie Mrc 6:39.42

14 HARTMAN, Audrey Unattached 7:56.79

COWLES, kynnedee Track life university DQ

#3 Women's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.96 waldron, nonah Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, kennedey Courageous 9.18 1(1)

2 MCSWAIN, Kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 9.19 1(2)

3 FREEMAN, kaya elite preformance XL 9.31 1(3)

4 FUSH, Abby Michigan racers 9.69 1(4)

5 SLAYBACK, lynea Unattached 9.78 1(5)

6 MARKS, amari elte preformance 10.11 1(6)

7 BURGARD, lauren greene st33l 10.31 1(7)

8 KLOPF, lydia greene st33l 10.31 1(8)

9 ROSS, kenneddy Hands and foxes 10.42 2(1)

10 GONCALVES, maya LAB TC 10.58 2(2)

11 PETERMAN, Anna trinity project 10.67 2(3)

12 JACKEL, Grace purple 10.91 2(4)

13 VALTADOROS, Melanie purple 11.43 2(5)

14 SKOWRONEK, Trinity Tone up 11.79 2(6)

15 KOEHLR, allison LAB TC 11.85 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, kennedey Courageous 9.18

2 MCSWAIN, Kay-lee ann arbor youth track club 9.19

3 FREEMAN, kaya elite preformance XL 9.31

4 FUSH, Abby Michigan racers 9.69

5 SLAYBACK, lynea Unattached 9.78

6 MARKS, amari elte preformance 10.11

7 BURGARD, lauren greene st33l 10.31

8 KLOPF, lydia greene st33l 10.31

Section 2 of 2

1 ROSS, kenneddy Hands and foxes 10.42

2 GONCALVES, maya LAB TC 10.58

3 PETERMAN, Anna trinity project 10.67

4 JACKEL, Grace purple 10.91

5 VALTADOROS, Melanie purple 11.43

6 SKOWRONEK, Trinity Tone up 11.79

7 KOEHLR, allison LAB TC 11.85
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#13 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 greene st33l (A) 1:52.22

2 Michigan racers (A) 1:53.25

3 greene st33l (B) 2:12.24

#17 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 LAB TC (A) 4:10.58

2 Michigan racers (A) 4:16.27

3 Elite performance XL (A) 4:32.48

#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Track life university (A) 10:12.20

2 Spirit of Pre (A) 10:12.79

3 Mrc (A) 11:06.64

#21 Women's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 11' 6" Sophia Mettes 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 HEUGEL, sidney KP athletics $$ 12' 0"

1 METTIS, josie Up and running $$ 12' 0"

1 CLIFFORD, katie Landon athletics $$ 12' 0"

4 METTIS, sofia Up and running 11' 0"

6 MESSINA, Alexa Unattached 10' 6"

6 LENHARD, kate Unattached 10' 6"

8 STOCK, mckenzie Up and running 10' 0"

9 KNEBL, Carlie Unattached 9' 0"

9 PHEASANT, anna Unattached 9' 0"

11 PATEN, Madison Unattached 8' 6"

11 MALLOY, brooke Unattached 8' 6"

13 SIMONS, Bethany Up and running 7' 6"

13 SPOSITO, Mikala Up and running 7' 6"

13 DAVIS, Ashton spirit or pre 7' 6"

16 SIMONS, Madelyn Up and running 6' 6"

GASIOREK, Ella Dexter NH

#19 Women's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 16' 5" freeman, Kaya Elite Performance 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 CADDELL, Sydney Unattached $$ 16' 93 /4

2 FREEMAN, kaya elite preformance XL $$ 16' 9"

3 FUSH, Abby Michigan racers 16' 31 /2

4 SLAYBACK, lynea Unattached 16' 0"

5 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 15' 61 /2

6 GUR-ARIE, Sela The Lab 15' 6"
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#19 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 CHRISTIANSON, sarah Michigan racers 14' 8"

8 SMITH, Parys Courageous 13' 101 /4

9 MALLOY, brooke Unattached 12' 111 /2

10 ROSS, kenneddy Hands and foxes 12' 61 /4

THOMAS, asia crock hound and foxes NM

BROWN, Charonne Courageous NM

#23 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JOHNSON, kennedey Courageous 33' 01 /2

2 LEWIS, hailey Unattached 30' 11 /2

#28 Women's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 43' 7.75" Opal Jackson 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 JACKSON, opal Kaizen throws 37' 0"

2 ASH, Akiyah Kaizen throws 34' 9"

3 SANDERS, Allison Unattached 34' 2"

4 SHEPARD, Janessa Unattached 32' 2"

5 WOEHLKE, Lucy spirit or pre 31' 0"

6 THOMPSON, Sydnee Unattached 29' 10"

7 MILLER, allie Next throw 27' 11"

#25 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark
1 STONE, stephanie Unattached 122' 6"

2 SANDERS, Allison Unattached 99' 7"

3 JACKSON, opal Kaizen throws 96' 2"

4 MILLER, allie Next throw 95' 10"

5 SHEPARD, Janessa Unattached 90' 8"

6 ASH, Akiyah Kaizen throws 86' 5"

7 THOMPSON, Sydnee Unattached 66' 4"
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